Explosion Proof Power Contactors
EXPC*
< 3-pole non-reversing contactors for Division 1 / Zone 1
< Preconfigured line and load ports
< Copper-free cast aluminum housing Type 4X / IP66
< Breather drain and hinged cover standard
< Incorporates Eaton XT IEC Power Control contractors
Explosion Proof Power Contactors

Degree of protection EN60529
Usage category IEC / EN 60947
CE marking 0539
General information
Supplementary information EC-Type Examination Certificate, Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity,
Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable. For
information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Technical Features
EXPC Contactor Specifications
Max. Power [PS]
Single phase Three phases
Model
number
Max. Current [A]
115 V 230 V 230 V 480 V
EXPC-18 18 2 3 5 10
EXPC-25 25 2 5 10 15
EXPC-32 32 3 5 10 20
EXPC-40 40 3 7.5 15 30
EXPC-50 50 3 10 20 40
Explosion Proof Power Contactors EXPC*
Re
le
as

en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Technical Features
Max. Power [PS]
Single phase Three phases
Model
number
Max. Current [A]
115 V 230 V 230 V 480 V
EXPC-65 65 5 15 25 50
EXPC-80 80 7.5 15 30 60
EXPC-95 95 7.5 15 40 75
EXPC-115 115 10 25 50 100
EXPC-150 150 10 30 60 125
EXPC-170 170 10 30 60 125
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5
EXPC - *** - *** - * - *
EXPC - 25 - 120 - I - A
Example: EXPC-25-120-I-A
Explosion Proof Power Contactor 25 A, coil voltage 120 V AC, cable entry NPT thread, enclosure material copper-free aluminum
1 Device type
EXPC explosion proof power contactor
2 Current rating
18 ... 170 [A] see data table
3 Coil voltage
24 24 V DC
120 120 V AC
220 220 V AC
4 Thread type
I NPT ANSI ASME B1.20.1
M metric ISO pitch 1.5 mm
5 Enclosure material
A copper-free Aluminum
S stainless steel AISI 316L
Application
Explosion Proof Power Contactors EXPC*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
2-
06
-1
5
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
2-
06
-1
5
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
05
27
3_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com